  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
May, 2001 – Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74AC4040/D
MC74AC4040
12-Stage Binary Ripple
Counter
The MC74AC4040 consists of 12 master-slave flip-flops. The

CASE 966
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74AC4040N PDIP–16 25 Units/Rail
MC74AC4040D SOIC–16 48 Units/Rail
MC74AC4040DR2 2500 Tape & Reel
MC74AC4040DT TSSOP–16 96 Units/Rail
MC74AC4040DTR2 TSSOP–16
SOIC–16
2500 Tape & Reel
MC74AC4040M EIAJ–16 50 Units/Rail
MC74AC4040
2
Figure 2. Logic Diagram